 FiberSensing – Sistemas Avançados de Monitorização, S.A.           T. +351 229 613 010           F. +351 229 613 020         www.fibersensing.com           info@fibersensing.com
measurement units
bringing light to measurement
FS 2500 – INDUSTRIAL BraggSCOPE
DYNAMIC MEASUREMENT MODULE FOR FBG SENSORS BraggSCOPE
: fast acquisition for dynamic measurements
: modular industrial equipment
: robust and compact design for 24/7 operation

configurable analog outputs that can be used for direct interface
with other systems.
ORDERING INFORMATION
FS 2500 – Industrial BraggSCOPE
Single optical channel, 2K S/s
p/n
002 5xx 023 xxx
 101 – 1 sensor
102 –2 sensor
103 - 3 sensor
104 - 4 sensor
00 – Ethernet
50 – CAN
SPECIFICATIONS
Wavelength Measurement
operating range C band (1530 to 1570 nm)
resolution 0.1 pm
absolute accuracy ±20 pm
repeatability ±10 pm
sensors per fiber
4 (maximum) at FiberSensing
Bands:
C - 1541.5 nm
D- 1547.9 nm
E - 1554.3 nm
F -1560.8 nm
optical channels 1
measurement range 3.2 nm per sensor
sample rate1 2K S/s per sensor
ASE Source
optical output power 10 dBm
optical flatness 5 dB